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Pos
1
2
3
4
5

No.
1
3
2
5
4

Name
Szanyi Norbert
Minorics Ernõ
Kosina Péter
Minorics Roland
Papp István

Laps
19
19
19
17
10

Total Tm
10:08.349
10:14.012
10:31.096
9:19.224
6:10.890

Diff

5.663
22.747

-- 2 Laps --
-- 9 Laps --

Gap

5.663
17.084

-- 2 Laps --
-- 7 Laps --

Best Tm
30.608
31.493
31.288
29.917
34.268

In Lap
8
3
6
4
4

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 1 3 2 5 4

2013 RCOR2013 RCOR

Apaj (0.26 Km)Apaj (0.26 Km)

2013.07.12.  18:042013.07.12.  18:04

SCTSCT
QualifyQualify

időmérőidőmérő

futam 2 (10:00)futam 2 (10:00)

Average race speed: 29,233

Best Tm: 29.917, Spd: 31,287

Margin of Victory: 5.663

by: (5) Minorics Roland

RaceTime: 10:08
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